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Price
96.90 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.23%(1.21)

US9831341071
WYNN
Tradegate

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
10,991 EUR

S&P 500

97.10 EUR (260)
97.23 EUR (260)
97.72 EUR
97.72 EUR
96.90 EUR
98.11 EUR
97.51 EUR

40

3,900.40

3

10

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: WYNN RESORTS &

LTD
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US9831341071-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS9831341071
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9831341071&ID_NOTATION=10992136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9831341071&ID_NOTATION=10992136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efdc30254f5ccae7b7096cdbed96e546e38bf8ee6fb14b162470edcaf6fdc188&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ffd95ba794e326fd&time=1712859864&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c9338d77159e193ab3e8e8755c0f9876b667c4353bf64d44704415c5f674bb6&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e365b45bc9526ba3&time=1712859864&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc66c5b9d9e3ce0a0889722bff0a99e4cb470ceab8954cd45c832498739181fa&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3fe0253a10d828827&time=1712859864&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f798af47c203b83a73e4fce01165cc9f9d28311b8b30eb1a0d26c28e07b10a5&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e37b98c2aa250ff4&time=1712859864&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8226db69f05d8a39de4d05629143fbaa19a1ddf9b251ee3f66cf6b6278b91ffc&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=851d3153de7fd6369&time=1712859864&tool=RSC

WYNN RESORTS LTD

Details

2024/04/10 19:17:37

Price

96.90 EUR

Difference O -1.23%(1.21)
General attributes
ISIN US9831341071
Symbol WYNN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 10,991 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 97.10 EUR (260)
Ask (Ask size) 97.23 EUR (260)
Open 97.72 EUR
High 97.72 EUR
Low 96.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 98.11 EUR
VWAP 97.51 EUR
Volume (pcs) 40
Trading volume 3,900.40
Number of trades 3
Last size 10
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +11.41% -1.81% -11.13%
Perf (abs.) +10.05 -1.81 -12.29
Beta 0.92 1.17 1.29
Volatility 27.64 28.56  43.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 98.23 EUR (76)
94.05 EUR (89

88.26 EUR (151

90.86 EUR (182

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)
)
101.00 EUR (2024/02/08)
)
)
)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

82.21 EUR (2024/01/02
105.94 EUR (2023/05/02
75.89 EUR (2023/12/06

All listings for WYNN RESORTS LTD

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 80.05 EUR 0.00 2
24
Tradegate 2024/04/ 19:17 96.90 EUR 0.00 3
10
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 18:37 97.46 EUR 0.00 2
10
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 20:07 104.64 USD 50.18 12,790
10
Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 98.07 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10992136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266991932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10967451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6264642
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21872970
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

10

2024/01/
08

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2023/08/
15

15:32

08:11

08:11

10:56

19:30

08:08

18:00

95.40 USD

97.58 EUR

97.58 EUR

97.60 EUR

97.31 EUR

97.66 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

85.269 CHF 0.04
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252029
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6329632
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522822
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6453129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407628033

WYNN RESORTS LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Wynn Resorts Ltd. is a holding company, which engages in the design, development, and
operation of destination casino resorts. It operates through the following segments: Wynn
Palace, Wynn Macau, Las Vegas Operations, Wynn Interactive and Encore Boston Harbor.
The company was founded by Stephen Alan Wynn, Elaine P. Wynn, and Kazuo Okada in
2002 and is headquartered in Las Vegas, NV.

RESORTS

Contact Details

WYNN RESORTS LTD.
Members of Management Board

Philip Sat hai f Board of
3131 Las Vegas Boulevard South - 89109 lip Satre  Chairman of Board o

Directors
Las Vegas p -
] Betsy Atkins Member of Board o

Telefon: +1-702-770-7555 Biiensiee

Fax: +

Darnell Strom  Member of Board of

E-mail: - Directors
Margaret Member of Board of

Myers Directors

PDF Downloads

Patricia Mulroy Member of Board of
Company report: WYNN RESORTS &

Directors
LTD

Paul Liu Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Byrne  Member of Board of
Directors

Winifred Webb  Member of Board of
Directors

Matt Maddox Chairman of Managing
Board

Allison Rankin  Member of Executive
Committee

Brian Member of Executive

Gullbrants Committee

Craig Fullalove Member of Executive
Committee

Craig S. Member of Executive

Billings Committee

DeRuyter O. Member of Executive

Butler Committee

Dean Member of Executive

Lawrence Committee

Ellen F. Member of Executive

Whittemore Committee

lan M. Member of Executive

Coughlan Committee

Linda Chen Member of Executive
Committee

Marilyn Spiegel Member of Executive
Committee
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